

MACC 380 of 2024

Order No. 08
Dated 19.08.2025.

Cease work is observed by the local bar due to
sad demise of ld.lawyer.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 09.12.2025. for WS by OP 1 and 2

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.